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Bus 4531 Moita (Esc. Secundária) - Palmela (Terminal) Go to website

Direction
Palmela (Terminal) P4 — Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

33 stops

Open route schedule

Palmela (Terminal) P4

Palmela (EN 379-2) VIV Falcão 713

Palmela (EN 379-2) QTA Olho Água 821

Rua dos Restauradores do Concelho de Palmela

Vale Touro (EN 379-2) X Cabo Visão

Vale Touro (EN 379-2 X Estr Carrascas)

Vale Touro (EN 379-2) VIV Carvalho

Lagoinha (EN 379-2) R Pinheiros

Lagoinha (En379-2 X AV MAL Costa Gomes)

Lagoinha (EN 379-2 X AV Lusiadas)

Lagoinha (En379-2) X Estr QTA Anjo

Olhos Água (EN 379-2) X R Luis Camões

Estr Restauradores Concelho Palmela 56

Olhos Água (EN 379-2 2)

Olhos Água (EN 379-2) X R Chen

Olhos Água (En379-2) Pass Desnivelada

Penteado X (EN 379-2) Marco KM 8

Penteado (EM 1025) Juntoxr Descobertas

Penteado (EM 1025) ESC Primária

Penteado (EM 533-1) VIV Mizé Guerreiro

Bairro da Liberdade (Em533-1)

Route schedule
Palmela (Terminal) P4 — Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

Monday 07:00-19:45

Tuesday 07:00-19:45

Wednesday 07:00-19:45

Thursday 07:00-19:45

Friday 07:00-19:45

Saturday 08:20-17:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Palmela (Terminal) P4

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4531-2285692180-3589328020
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4531-2285692180-3589328020
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4531-2285692180-3589328020


EM 533-1 Rotunda URB Carvalhinho

Carvalhinho (EM 533-1) X IC 13

Carvalhinho (ROT) Hipermercado

Moita Juncalinho (EN 379-2 42)

Rua de Liège Lote 6

Moita (AV Marginal) Jardim

Moita (AV Marginal) Câmara Municipal

Rua Eça de Queirós Frente 7

Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Frente Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Moita (R EÇA Queiroz34) URB S Sebastião

Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)



Direction
Rua da Juventude (Cemitério) — Palmela (Terminal) P4

33 stops

Open route schedule

Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

Estrada Nacional 11 13

Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Frente Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Moita (R EÇA Queiroz34) URB S Sebastião

Moita (AV Marginal) Câmara Municipal

Moita (AV Marginal) Jardim

Moita Palheirão (EN 379-2 70)

Moita Juncalinho (EN 379-2 42)

Carvalhinho (ROT) Hipermercado

Carvalhinho (EM 533-1) X IC 13

Carvalhinho (EM 533-1) VIV Roque

Bairro da Liberdade (Em533-1)

Penteado (EM 533-1) VIV Mizé Guerreiro

Penteado (EM 1025) ESC Primária

Penteado (EM 1025) Juntoxr Descobertas

Penteado X (EN 379-2) Marco KM 8

Olhos Água (En379-2) Pass Desnivelada

Olhos Água (EN 379-2) X R Chen

Olhos Água (EN 379-2 2)

Estr Restauradores Concelho Palmela 56

Olhos Água (EN 379-2) X R Luis Camões

Lagoinha (En379-2) X Estr QTA Anjo

Lagoinha (EN 379-2 X AV Lusiadas)

Lagoinha (En379-2 X AV MAL Costa Gomes)

Route schedule
Rua da Juventude (Cemitério) — Palmela (Terminal) P4

Monday 06:25-19:15

Tuesday 06:25-19:15

Wednesday 06:25-19:15

Thursday 06:25-19:15

Friday 06:25-19:15

Saturday 09:30-18:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4531-2285692180-3589328020


Lagoinha (EN 379-2) R Pinheiros

Vale Touro (EN 379-2) VIV Carvalho

Vale Touro (EN 379-2 X Estr Carrascas)

Vale Touro (EN 379-2) X Cabo Visão

Vale Touro (EN 379-2) X QTA Viegas

Palmela (EN 379-2) QTA Olho Água 821

Palmela (EN 379-2) VIV Falcão 713

Palmela (Terminal) P4

4531 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Moita

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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